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MPJ3-50.71EN| 0.75| 0.05 | 19 | 014 ! 14 | 019 | 95 MPJ3-60.71EN| 0.75| 0.06 | 18 | 014 ! 15 | 022 ' 105
40 |MPJ3-5151E | 1.5 | 0.05 ' 27 | 044 1 24 | 020 | 21 40 [MPJ3-6151E | 1.5 | 0.06 | 205 | 014! 255 | 022 1 19
MPJ3-52.21E | 2.2 | 005 : 34 | 014 1 315 | 020 i 275 MPJ3-6221E | 2.2 | 0.06 ' 355 | 014 1 32 | 022 . 26
MPJ4-50.71EN| 0.75| 0.10 ' 135 | 020 : 115 | 030 : 8 MPJ3-63.71E | 3.7 | 0.06 : 49 0.14 © 47 022 1 43
50 |[MPJ4-5151E | 1.5 | 010 | 255 | 022 | 20 | 032 | 12 MPJ4-61.51E | 1.5 | 0.12 | 21 0.24 | 185 | 0.32 | 155
MPJ4-52.21E | 2.2 | 010 | 33 022 | 27 032 , 19 50 |MPJ4-62.21E | 2.2 | 0.12 | 335 | 024 | 25 032 | 17.5
MPJ5-51.51E | 1.5 | 020 ! 145 | 040 ! 125 | 060 ' 9 MPJ4-63.71E | 3.7 | 0.12 | 465 | 0.24 ! 395 | 0.32 ! 325
65 |MPJ5-5221E | 2.2 | 0.20 ' 20 | 040 : 17 | 060 @ 12 MPJ5-6221E | 22| 025 | 18 | 045 : 155 | 0.64 @ 125
MPJ5-53.71E | 3.7 | 020 @ 31 040 @ 26 | 060 @ 19 65 |MPJ5-63.71E | 3.7 | 025 i 285 | 045 | 245 | 064 | 195
80 MPJ6-52.21E | 2.2 | 040 | 135 | 070 « 11 10 + 7 MPJ5-65.51E | 5.5 | 025 | 40 045 © 35 064 | 28
MPJ6-53.71E | 3.7 | 040 | 205 | 070 \ 175 | 10 . 13 go [MPJB-63.71E | 3.7 | 045 | 195 | 080 | 155 | 12 | 95
100 |MPJ7-55.51E | 5.5 | 0.80 | 17 12 1 125 | 15 | 9 MPJ6-65.51E | 55 | 045 | 27 | 080 ! 225 | 12 | 15
100 | MPJ7-67.51E | 7.5 | 0.80 ' 21 12 ' 15 16 | 8
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MPJ3-50.71EN| 0.75 | 125| 363|488 | 325|110 | 215|137 | 62 | 58 | 230|260 |350|292| 25
40 |MPJ3-51.51E | 1.5 |150|382|532|350|125|225|157| 82 | 48 | 270|290|400| 322| 25
MPJ3-52.21E | 2.2 |150| 411|561 350|125 | 225|157 | 82 | 48 | 270|290 |400|322| 25

144 1276.5| 12 | 1% |140 [105| 18 | 4x15 | 36.5
167.5(310.5| 12 | 1'% |140 |105| 18 | 4x15 | 47
167.5(310.5| 12 | 1% |140 |105| 18 | 4x15 | 51

MPJ4-50.71EN| 0.75 | 125|363 488 | 325|110 | 215|137 | 62 | 58 | 230|260 |350| 292| 25
50 |MPJ4-51.51E | 1.5 |150|382|532 350|125 |225|157| 82 | 48 | 270|290|400| 322| 25
MPJ4-52.21E | 2.2 [ 150| 411|561 350|125 | 225|157 | 82 | 48 | 270|290 |400|322| 25

144 2765/ 12 | 2 |155 [120| 18 | 4x15 | 37.5
167.5/310.5) 12 | 2 |155 (120 18 | 4x15 | 48
167.5/310.5) 12 | 2 |155|120| 18 | 4x15 | 52

MPJ5-51.51E | 1.5 [175]405|580 385|140 | 245|157 | 82 | 48 | 270|290 |400| 322| 25 1675|3255/ 12 | 2% |175 |140| 18 | 4x15 | 57
65 |MPJ5-52.21E | 2.2 |175]434|609 | 385|140 | 245|157 | 82 | 48 | 270|290 400| 322| 25 1675/325.5) 12 | 2% |175 |140| 18 | 4x15 | 61
MPJ5-53.71E | 3.7 |175|458|633 | 385|140 | 245|157 | 82 | 48 | 270|290 |400|322| 25 | 28 | 187 | 345 | 12 | 2% |175 |140| 18 | 4x15 | 67
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MPJ6-52.21E | 2.2 |175]|434|609 | 385|140 | 245|157 | 82 | 48 | 270|290|400|322| 25 | 28 [167.5[3255/ 12 | 3 |185 |150| 18 | 8x15 | 61
MPJ6-53.71E | 3.7 | 175| 458|633 |385|140 | 245|157 | 82 | 48 |270|290|400(322| 25 | 28 | 187 | 345| 12 | 3 |185|150| 18 | 8x15 | 68
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100 |[MPJ7-55.51E | 5.5 | 223540763 | 485|161 |324|185| 90 | 60 | 320|315|470|355| 35| O | 445|311 |15 | 4 |210 |175]| 20 | 8x15 | 125
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MPJ3-60.71EN| 0.75 [ 125|363 |488| 325|110 | 215|137 | 62 | 58 |230|260|350|292| 25 | O | 144 |276.5| 12 | 1'% |140 |105| 18 | 4x15 | 36.5

40 MPJ3-61.51E 1.5 [150|382(532|350|125|225(157 | 82 | 48 |270|290| 400|322 | 25 | 5 [167.53105) 12 | 1% [140(105| 18 | 4x15 | 47
MPJ3-62.21E | 2.2 [150|411|561|350(125 (225|157 | 82 | 48 |270|290|400|322| 25 | 5 |167.5(3105 12 | 1'% |[140|105| 18 | 4x15| 51
MPJ3-63.71E | 3.7 |[150|435|585| 350|125 (225|157 | 82 | 48 |270|290| 40032225 | 5 | 187|330 | 12 | 1'% [140|105| 18 | 4x15| 57
MPJ4-61.51E 1.5 |150|382(532| 350|125 |225|157 | 82 | 48 |270|290|400(322| 25 | 5 |1675/305| 12 | 2 |155|120| 18 | 4x15| 48

50 |MPJ4-62.21E | 2.2 |150|411|561|350|125|225(157| 82 | 48 |270|290|400|322| 25 | 5 |1675(3105/ 12 | 2 |155|120| 18 | 4x15 | 51
MPJ4-63.71E | 3.7 |150|435|585|350|125|225(157 | 82 | 48 |270|290|400(322| 25 | 5 | 18733012 | 2 |155|120| 18 | 4x15| 58
MPJ5-62.21E | 2.2 |175|434|609|385| 140 | 245|157 | 82 | 48 [270(290| 400|322 | 25 | 28 |167.5/325.5| 12 | 2> |[175 [140| 18 | 4x15 | 61

65 |MPJ5-63.71E | 3.7 |175|458|633|385|140 | 245|157 | 82 | 48 | 270|290 |400(322| 25 | 28 | 187 | 345 | 12 | 2% |175 |140| 18 | 4x15| 67
MPJ5-65.51E | 5.5 |175|503|678|395|140|255(167 | 90 | 60 |320(315|470|355| 35 | 33 | 427 | 301 | 15 | 2% |175|140| 18 | 4x15 | 112

80 MPJ6-63.71E | 3.7 |175|458|633|385|140|245(157 | 82 | 48 |270|290|400(322| 25 | 28 | 187 | 45|12 | 3 |185|150| 18 | 8x15| 68
MPJ6-65.51E | 5.5 [175|503|678|395|140|255/167| 90 | 60 |320|315|470|355| 35 | 33 | 427 [ 301 |15 | 3 |185|150| 18 | 8x15 | 113

100 | MPJ7-67.51E | 7.5 |223|571|794|485|161|324|185| 90 | 60 [320|315(470(355| 35| O | 231|380 |15 | 4 |210|175|20 | 8x15| 126
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